
Autumn semester of 2017/2018 academic year

B-219. Exam Schedule

Wed, 29 Nov 14:30 — 16:05 TEST Political Science  S15-708  Belov V.I.
Fri, 08 Dec 14:30 — 16:05 TEST History  B17-502  Nikitenko S.M.
Wed, 13 Dec 11:55 — 13:30 TEST History  S17-502, S17-503  Myakinina N.P.
Fri, 15 Dec 08:30 — 10:05 TEST Innovative Approaches to Economics and Management  B16-565

 Bugaenko M.V.
Fri, 15 Dec 10:15 — 11:50 TEST Innovative Approaches to Economics and Management  S17-101

 Timohin D.V.
Sat, 16 Dec 10:15 — 11:50 TEST Innovative Approaches to Economics and Management  S17-103, S17-301

 Bugaenko M.V.
Tue, 19 Dec 16:15 — 17:50 TEST History  B17-201  Ivanova R.M.
Wed, 20 Dec 08:30 — 10:05 TEST History  B17-202  Dubinina S.A.
Fri, 22 Dec 09:00 — 12:00 TEST Organization and Methods of Tax Inspection Procedures  S13-702

 Migashkina E.S.
Fri, 22 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 TEST Organization and Methods of Tax Inspection Procedures  S13-703, S13-711

 Migashkina E.S.
Fri, 22 Dec 15:00 — 18:00 TEST Physics of Particles and Nuclei  B14-301  Duhvalov A.G., Borog V.V.
Fri, 22 Dec 18:00 — 20:20 TEST Sociology  S13-V01  Belov V.I.
Sat, 23 Dec 09:00 — 11:50 ATT Investments and Investment Activity  M16-701, M16-761  Vinokurova T.K.
Mon, 25 Dec 09:00 — 12:00 TEST Administrative Law  S16-704  Kondzhakulyan K.M.
Mon, 25 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Administrative Law and Procedure  S15-503  Kondzhakulyan K.M.
Mon, 25 Dec 15:00 — 18:00 ATT Forensic Economics  S13-708  Kevorkova Z.A.
Mon, 25 Dec 18:45 — 20:20 TEST Management and Marketing  S12-V01  Silenko A.N.
Tue, 26 Dec 09:00 — 12:00 ATT Physics of Radiation Interaction With Matter and Radiation Physics  B14-002

 Mischenko A.Y., Samosadnyy V.T.
Tue, 26 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Engineering Methods for Information Security  S15-503  Modestov A.A.
Tue, 26 Dec 15:00 — 18:00 ATT Atomic and Molecular Spectroscopy; Atomic and Molecular Spectroscopy (Part I)

 B14-203, B14-402, B14-S02  Chistyakov A.A.
Tue, 26 Dec 18:00 — 20:20 TEST Financial Management  B14-751, B15-772  Parfenova M.D.
Wed, 27 Dec 09:00 — 12:00 ATT Theoretical Physics: Quantum Mechanics  S15-104  Kuzovlev A.I.
Wed, 27 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 TEST Special Materiales and Security of Nuclear Fuel Cycle; Special Materials and Security

of Nuclear Fuel Cycle  S13-105, S13-602  Apse V.A., Shmelyov A.N.
Wed, 27 Dec 15:00 — 18:00 ATT Introduction to Management  B17-901, B17-902  Baranov P.V.
Wed, 27 Dec 20:25 — 22:00 ATT Extreme Electronics  S12-V01  Yanenko A.V., Skorobogatov P.K.
Thu, 28 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Classical Theory of Fields  B15-301  Fedotov A.M.
Thu, 28 Dec 16:15 — 17:50 ATT Interaction of Light and Matter  M16-204, M17-203, M17-207  Zelener B.B.
Thu, 28 Dec 18:45 — 20:20 ATT Nuclear Physics  B14-V04  Nigmatkulov G.A.
Tue, 09 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Atomic and Molecular Spectroscopy; Atomic and Molecular Spectroscopy (Part I)

 B14-203, B14-402, B14-S02  Chistyakov A.A.
Thu, 11 Jan 18:00 — 22:00 EXAM Investment Analysis  M16-721  Usman E.V.
Sat, 13 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Accounting; Accounting: Financial Accounting  S15-706, S15-707

 Sanzharov A.A.
Mon, 15 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Forensic Economics  S13-708  Kevorkova Z.A.
Tue, 16 Jan 18:00 — 22:00 EXAM Nuclear Physics  B14-V04  Nigmatkulov G.A.
Mon, 22 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Physics of Radiation Interaction With Matter and Radiation Physics  B14-002

 Mischenko A.Y., Samosadnyy V.T.
Fri, 26 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Organization and Methods of Tax Inspection Procedures  S13-708

 Sanzharov A.A.
Fri, 26 Jan 18:00 — 22:00 EXAM Extreme Electronics  S12-V01  Yanenko A.V., Skorobogatov P.K.




